QO masEsTIC

HIGH VISIBILITY WATER RESISTANT
SOFTSHELL JACKET OR LINER

@ High visibility yellow/black, nylon/
spandex softshell jacket

@ \Xater resistant and breathable

@ Meets ANSI / ISEA 107-2015 Class 3,
Type R Standard.

@ Can be worn separately or used as a
liner for the 75-1381 Transformer jacket
and 75-1307 MAXX-ON Parka

Technical Data

Material

Classification
Sizes

Color
Packaging
Case Size

[e{e]e)

Nylon/Spandex/Polyethylene/
Polyester

ANSI Class 3, Type R

M-6X, TL-T4

High visibility yellow with black bottom
10ea/case

WEIGHT: 30.75 lbs
DIMENSIONS: 26.25 X 165 X 14.25

China

Ordering Information

ltem Size UPC

75-1371/M M

75-1371/L L

75-1371/X1 X1
75-1371/X2 X2
75-1371/X3 X3
75-1371/X4 X4
75-1371/X5 X5
75-1371/X6 X6
75-1371/TL TL
75-1371/T1 Tt
75-1371/T2 T2
75-1371/T3 T3
75-1371/T4 T4

PROTECTIVE
CLOTHING

731791148434
731791148441
731791148458
731791149356
731791148465
731701148472
731791148489
731791148892
731791148625
731791148632
731791148649
731791148656
731791148663

3 Removable
Liner

ANSI
CLASS

Also Available as a r for:

75-1381/75-1382

75-1383

75-1307

High Visibility yellow or orange Trans-
former, 8-in-1 Bomber. ANSI 3, Type R.

High Visibility yellow and black Trans-
former, 8-in-1 Bomber. ANSI 3, Type R.

High Visibility yellow parka with breath-
able oxford fabric and concealed hood.
ANSI 3, Type R

75-1383 75-1307

All safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of
specific products sold by Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the
control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.




