

HIGH VISIBILITY WATER RESISTANT SOFTSHELL JACKET OR LINER

- ◆ High visibility yellow/black, nylon/ spandex softshell jacket
- Water resistant and breathable
- ◆ Meets ANSI / ISEA 107-2015 Class 3, Type R Standard.
- Can be worn separately or used as a liner for the 75-1381 Transformer jacket and 75-1307 MAXX-ON Parka

Technical Data		
Material	Nylon/Spandex/Polyethylene/ Polyester	
Classification	ANSI Class 3, Type R	
Sizes	M-6X, TL-T4	
Color	High visibility yellow with black bottom	
Packaging	10ea/case	
Case Size	WEIGHT: 30.75 lbs DIMENSIONS: 26.25 X 16.5 X 14.25	

China

Ordering Information		
Item	Size	UPC
75-1371/M	М	731791148434
75-1371/L	L	731791148441
75-1371/X1	X1	731791148458
75-1371/X2	X2	731791149356
75-1371/X3	X3	731791148465
75-1371/X4	X4	731791148472
75-1371/X5	X5	731791148489
75-1371/X6	X6	731791148892
75-1371/TL	TL	731791148625
75-1371/T1	T1	731791148632
75-1371/T2	T2	731791148649
75-1371/T3	T3	731791148656
75-1371/T4	T4	731791148663







SPECIFICATION SHEET

75-1371

Also Available as a Liner for:		
75-1381/75-1382	High Visibility yellow or orange Transformer, 8-in-1 Bomber. ANSI 3, Type R.	
75-1383	High Visibility yellow and black Transformer, 8-in-1 Bomber. ANSI 3, Type R.	
75-1307	High Visibility yellow parka with breathable oxford fabric and concealed hood. ANSI 3. Type R.	







75-1381 & 75-1382

75-1383

75-1307



COO















